

RFA No. 221 of 2017 and
RFA No. 193 of 2019

RFA No. 221 of 2017

6.8.2019 Present: Mr. B.M. Chauhan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Amit Himalvi, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Yudhvir Singh Thakur and Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Dy. AGs, for the respondent-State.

RFA No. 193 of 2019

Mr. Yudhvir Singh Thakur and Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Dy. AGs, for the appellant-State.

Mr. B.M. Chauhan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Amit Himarvi, Advocate, for the respondent-State.

Heard in part. List for continuation on
30.8.2019.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

August 6, 2019
(Kalpana)