

RFA No. 221 of 2017 alongwith
RFA No. 193 of 2019

28.12.2019 Present: Mr. B.M Chauhan, Sr. Advocate with Mr. M.S Katoch, Advocate, for the appellant in RFA No. 221 of 2017 and for respondent in RFA No. 193 of 2019.

Mr. Hemanshu Mishra, Addl.A.G with Mr. Vikrant Chandel and Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Dy.A.G(s) for the appellants in RFA No. 193 of 2019 and for the respondent in RFA No. 221 of 2017.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

28th December, 2019
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.