

RFA No. 221 of 2017 along with RFA No. 193 of 2019.

15.03.2021 Present: Mr. R.L. Chaudhary, Advocate, vice Mr. B.M. Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellant in RFA No. 221 of 2017 and for respondents in RFA No. 193 of 2019.

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Addl.A.G. with Mr. Vikrant Chandel, Dy. A.G., for the respondents in RFA No.221 of 2017 and for the appellants in RFA No. 193 of 2019.

As prayed for, list on 4th May, 2021.

**(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.**

15th March, 2021.
(jai)