

Jinia Ram vs. State of H.P. & another

RFA No.221 of 2017 alongwith RFA No.193 of 2019

RFA No.221 of 2017

11.07.2022

Present:

Mr.Amit Himalvi, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Hemant Vaid, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

RFA No.193 of 2019

Mr.Hemant Vaid, Additional Advocate General, for the appellants.

Mr.Amit Himalvi, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

July 11, 2022
(Purohit)