

Jinia Ram vs. State of H.P. & another

RFA No. 221 of 2017 alongwith RFA No. 193 of 2019

RFA No. 221 of 2017

21.03.2023 Present: Mr.M.S. Katoch, Advocate, vice Mr.Amit Himalvi,  
Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Rajesh Mandhotra, Additional Advocate General,  
for the respondents.

RFA No. 193 of 2019

Mr.Rajesh Mandhotra, Additional Advocate General,  
for the appellants.

Mr.M.S. Katoch, Advocate, vice Mr.Amit Himalvi,  
Advocate, for the respondents.

RFA No.221 of 2017 & RFA No.193 of 2019

On request of Mr.M.S. Katoch, learned counsel,  
matters are adjourned.

List after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)  
Judge

March 21, 2023  
(Purohit)