

Jinia Ram Vs. State of H.P. & another

RFA No.221 of 2017 a/w RFA No.193 of 2019

RFA No.221 of 2017

11.05.2023 Present: Mr. Amit Himalvi, Advocate, for the appellant.

M/s Jitender Sharma, Tejasvi Sharma, Baldev Negi, Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate Generals, with Mr. Gautam Sood, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents.

RFA No.193 of 2019

M/s Jitender Sharma, Tejasvi Sharma, Baldev Negi, Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate Generals, with Mr. Gautam Sood, Deputy Advocate General, for the appellants.

Mr. Amit Himalvi, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list alongwith RFA No.211 of 2017, titled Geeta Vs. State of H.P.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 11, 2023
(Rishi)