

Jinia Ram vs. State of H.P and another a/w
connected matter.

RFA No. 221 of 2017 a/w RFA No. 193 of
2019

RFA No. 221 of 2017

13.06.2023

Present: Mr. M.S. Katoch, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Mohinder Zaraick, Addl. A.G with Mr.
Tejasvi Sharma, Addl. A.G, Mr. H.S. Rawat,
Addl. A.G, Ms. Avni Kochhar, Dy. A.G and Ms.
Leena Guleria, Dy. A.G for the respondents.

RFA No. 193 of 2019

Mr. Mohinder Zaraick, Addl. A.G with Mr.
Tejasvi Sharma, Addl. A.G, Mr. H.S. Rawat,
Addl. A.G, Ms. Avni Kochhar, Dy. A.G and Ms.
Leena Guleria, Dy. A.G for the appellants.

Mr. M.S. Katoch, Advocate for the respondents.

List along-with RFA No. 23 of 2020 after four
weeks.

June13, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge