

**Sh. Jinia Ram Vs. State of H.P. and anr. along
with connected matters.**

**RFA No. 221 of 2017 a/w
RFA Nos. 211 of 2017, 193
of 2019 and 23 of 2020.**

01.05.2024Present:

Mr. Sumit Himalvi, Advocate, vice counsel, for the
appellants in RFA Nos. 221 of 2017 and 211 of 2017
and 23 of 2020.

Mr. Dalip K. Sharma, Additional Advocate
General, for the appellants in RFA Nos. 193 of 2019
and 23 of 2020 and for respondents in RFA Nos. 221
and 211 of 2017.

List after eight weeks.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

1st May, 2024
(sushma)