

**Sh. Jinia Ram vs. State of H.P. & Anr. A/w
connected matters**

**RFA Nos. 221 of 2017 a/w
RFA No. 211 of 2017, 193
of 2019 and 23 of 2020**

31.07.2025 Present:

Mr. B.M. Chauhan, Sr. Advocate, with Ms. Kamakshi Tarlokta, Advocate, for appellants in RFA Nos. 221 of 2017 and 211 of 2017 and for respondents in RFA Nos. 193 of 2019 and 23 of 2020.

Mr. Diwakar Dev Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for appellants in RFA Nos. 193 of 2019 and 23 of 2020 and for respondents in RFA Nos. 221 and 211 of 2017.

As jointly prayed, list on **7th August, 2025.**

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**

31 July, 2025
tarun