

Jinia Ram Vs. State of H.P. & Anr.

RFA No. 221/2017

29.05.2026 Present: Ms. Kamakshi Tarlokta, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. B.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents/State.

As prayed for, list alongwith RFA No. 193 of
2019 on **24.06.2026**.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

29th May, 2026
(raman)